

	Periodo	%	Acumulado	%
Ingresos				
VENTA LOCAL	4,126,307.48	99.85	45,701,692.25	99.93
OTROS PRODUCTOS	0.03	0.00	17,170.77	0.04
PRODUCTOS FINANCIEROS	6,369.86	0.15	14,351.79	0.03
Total Ingresos	4,132,677.37	100.00	45,733,214.81	100.00
Egresos				
GASTOS TECNICOS Y REPETIDORAS	941,514.68	22.78	7,281,578.85	15.92
GASTOS NOTICIAS	2,164,582.48	52.38	15,505,562.56	33.90
GASTOS VENTAS	199,090.36	4.82	2,459,284.11	5.38
GASTOS ADMINISTRACION	810,414.35	19.61	7,397,795.06	16.18
GASTOS DE OPERACION	2,514,276.45	60.84	20,206,029.49	44.18
GASTOS DIRECCION	380,149.60	9.20	1,167,219.48	2.55
GASTOS FINANCIEROS	19,803.13	0.48	131,054.19	0.29
OTROS GASTOS	48,495.97	1.17	242,355.94	0.53
GASTOS OBREGON	71,297.10	1.73	571,280.11	1.25
GASTOS DE AUDITORIAS Y ORGANO CONTROL	134,072.11	3.24	1,104,370.88	2.41
GASTOS DIGITALIZACION	274,730.06	6.65	12,192,567.42	26.66
Total Egresos	7,558,426.29	182.89	68,259,098.09	149.26
Utilidad (o Pérdida)	-3,425,748.92	-82.89	-22,525,883.28	-49.26